
WHITE
EL MOLINO CHARDONNAY CHENIN BLANC

ERNIE ELS MERLOT
Dry medium body with hints of pulm and dark chocolate

WHITE

ELS COLLECTION FROM STELLENBOSCH GLASS BOTTLE

ERNIE ELS BIG EASY WHITE
Light, semi dry and buttery sensation, green hints of sweet tropical fruits

RED
EL MOLINO MERLOT

RED WINE

WHITE WINE

MARGARET RIVER SEMILLON SAUVIGON BLANC 2019
Australia

KATNOOK FOUNDER’S BLOCK SAUVIGNON BLANC 2017
Australia

MICHEL LYNCH - SAUVIGNON  BLANC BORDEAUX AOC 2018
France

LAFORET BOURGOGNE BLANC CHARDONNAY 2019
France

LUBERON “LA CIBOISE” 2019
France

KIM CRAWFORD PINOT NOIR 2015
New Zealand

MICHEL LYNCH - CABERNET SAUVIGNON
BORDEAUX AC 2017
France

MARGARET RIVER CLASSIC CABERNET
MERLOT 2018
Australia

DOMAINE L’OSTAL CAZES - ESTIBALS
MINERVOIS 2019
France

COTES DU RHONE “BELLERUCHE” 2019
France

KATNOOK FOUNDER’S BLOCK SHIRAZ 2019
Australia

CHATEAU LA TOUR CORDOUAN - MEDOC AOC 2016
France

RED
ERNIE ELS BIG EASY RED
Light spice, semi dry with blend of cherry and honey comb finish

ERNIE ELS CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Dry minerality with hints of vanilla and great tannins

HOUSE WINE
Argentina 2020

WINE PER BOTTLE

38 168

48

18

18

218

292

292

80

80

148

158

158

158

178

178

188

138

148

158

178

208

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit and subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge 



SMIRNOFF

JOHN JAMESON

GLASS BOTTLE
CHEVALIR CHARDONN AY BRUT NV

ASTI BANFI SPARKLING WINE

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE
288

308

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL 428

THE SINGLETON

CAMPARI • MARTINI (Dry, Bianco, Rosso)

CAMINO REAL GOLD 

TEQUILA

BACARDI

RUM

KAHLUA • AMARETTO 
• SAMBUCA • BAILEYS
• COINTREAU • DRAMBUIE

LIQUEUR

ABSOLUT

VODKA

BEEFEATER

HENDRICK’S

GIN

APÉRITIF

SPIRIT
all standard measuare are 30ml

JACK DANIEL’S

BOURBON

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

WHISKY

THE MACALLAN

SINGLE MALT 12 YEARS

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS

MONKEY SHOULDER

GLENFIDDICH

GLENMORANGIE

JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO

12

20

20

378

358

20 398

20 398

22

28

28

32

15

428

548

498

498

588

308

15 288

15 268

15 288

15 268

18 328

18 348

28

15

16

478

178

15 238

258

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit and subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge 

MALIBU

CAPTAIN MORGAN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 



ELS HOMEMADE ICED TEA
Freshly brewed tea, sweet and sour, apple juice, and mint

LIME & LEMONGRASS
Lime & lemongrass cordial, lychee juice and splach of soda

ELS SIGNATURE COCKTAIL
BLUE MARGARITA
Tequila camino, blue caracao, lime juice and salt

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, kahlua, espresso and brown sugar

FARNELL
Jack denial’s, fresh mint and lemonade

MOJITO
White rum, lime juice, mint leaves and club soda

TALAQUA COFFEE
Kahlua, baileys, black coffee, chocolate ice cream and whipping cream

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Freash orange juice, grenadine syrup and tequila

WATERMELON MOJITO
Fresh watermelon juice, ginger ale, white rum, lime wedges and mint leaves

SINGAPORE SLING
Gin, cherry brandy, triple sec, pinapple juice and lemon juice

LONG ISLAND TEA
Jose cuervo tequila, smirnoff vodka, white rum, gin beefeater, triple sec and simple syrup

CAN
CARLSBERG • TIGER
• ASAHI • HEINEKEN

BUCKET
CARLSBERG • TIGER
• ASAHI • HEINEKEN

BEER

MINERAL WATER

EVIAN

AQUA PANNA

SAN PELLEGRINO

SPARKLING AND MINERAL WATER

REFRESHER

NON - ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

CAN DRINKS

HOT & COLD BEVERAGES
COFFEE

TEA

HERBAL TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

FRESH JUICE

CHILLED JUICE

COCA COLA • COKE ZERO • SPIRTE • TONIC • SODA WATER 
• GINGER ALE • ISOTONIC DRINK • SOYA BEAN • CINCAU
• NESCAFE ORIGINAL, LATTE OR MOCHA

ORANGE • WATERMELON • APPLE • CARROT

ORANGE • MANGO • APPLE • PINEAPPLE

ESPRESSO • BLACK COFFEE • AMERICANO • MACCHIATO
• CAPUCCINO • LATTE • NESCAFE TARIK • TEH TARIK
• ICED COFFEE • ICED NESCAFE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST • EARLY GREY • DARJEELING 
• GREEN TEA • LEMON TEA

CHAMOMILE • PEPPERMINT • GREEN TEA JASMINE

14
16

60  NETT
70  NETT

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

32

48

5

12

8

10

8

8

10

16

16

4

12

15

15

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit and subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge 



*No further discount will be applicable *Price shown above is subject to 6% SST and 10% Service Charge
*Image shown is for illustration purpose only *Terms & Conditions apply

STRAWBERRY
COOLER
RM12

Refreshing
Your Day

FROZEN
MARGARITA

RM25


